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HOLLY HUNT DESIGN KEVIN REILLY COLLECTION

SEVA SCONCE

SEV-SCN

SIZE 1

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

SIZE 2

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

SIZE 3

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

U.L. LISTED

PLEASE CONFIRM DETAILS OF THIS TEAR SHEET WITH YOUR LOCAL SALES ASSOCIATE

16.25"
6.75"
19"

16.25"
6.75"
31"

16.25"
6.75"
60"

41 CM
17 C™M
48 CM

41 CM
17 C™M
79 CM

41 CM
17 C™M
152 C™

ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE

3.18
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